Winner list 2017 TAMOA State Dart Tournament (2/23/2017)

Open Singles Cricket L6

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th - 6th
5th - 6th
7th - 8th
7th - 8th

9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th

Page 1 of 1

Name
JEFF DERR 279653

GARRETT UHLMANN 512525

DON SMITH 494897

JORDAN SCHRINER 448944
AMY SEHI 413519

DAVID BRYANT 481557
HENRI BROWDER 439231
ZACK VANDIVER 492347

JEREMY DAVIDSON R 522121
KYLE MAST 498862

RJ LONDO 523203

WILLIE YATES 447141

printed on 3/9/2017 12:03:06 PM

City

Charter
Star Music LLC

J & M Amusement

PIONEER VENDING

REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY
J & M Amusement

PHOENIX AMUSEMENT

Ondrus Amusement/Vending, Inc.

J & J Ventures / Kentuckiana
Amusements

SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY
PIONEER VENDING - Indiana
PHOENIX AMUSEMENT

J & J Ventures / Kentuckiana
Amusements

State/Country Bracket

USA

USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

:Indiana

:Indiana

:Indiana

:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Michigan

lllinois

:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana

llinois

Open Singles Cricket L6

Open Singles Cricket L6

Open Singles Cricket L6

Open Singles Cricket L6
Open Singles Cricket L6
Open Singles Cricket L6
Open Singles Cricket L6
Open Singles Cricket L6

Open Singles Cricket L6
Open Singles Cricket L6
Open Singles Cricket L6
Open Singles Cricket L6

Awards

$400 +
Trophy!

$300 +
Trophy!

$190 +
Trophy!

$130
$80
$80
$50
$50

$30
$30
$30
$30

INEomPY .4



