Winner list 2017 IAMOA State Dart Tournament (2/23/2017)

Open Singles Cricket L6

Rank	Name	City	Charter	State/Country	Bracket	Awards
1st	JEFF DERR 279653		Star Music LLC	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L6	\$400 + Trophy!
2nd	GARRETT UHLMANN 512525		J & M Amusement	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L6	\$300 + Trophy!
3rd	DON SMITH 494897		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L6	\$190 + Trophy!
4th	JORDAN SCHRINER 448944		REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L6	\$130
5th - 6th	AMY SEHI 413519		J & M Amusement	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L6	\$80
5th - 6th	DAVID BRYANT 481557		PHOENIX AMUSEMENT	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L6	\$80
7th - 8th	HENRI BROWDER 439231		Ondrus Amusement/Vending, Inc.	USA :Michigan	Open Singles Cricket L6	\$50
7th - 8th	ZACK VANDIVER 492347		J & J Ventures / Kentuckiana Amusements	USA :Illinois	Open Singles Cricket L6	\$50
9th - 12th	JEREMY DAVIDSON R 522121		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L6	\$30
9th - 12th	KYLE MAST 498862		PIONEER VENDING - Indiana	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L6	\$30
9th - 12th	RJ LONDO 523203		PHOENIX AMUSEMENT	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L6	\$30
9th - 12th	WILLIE YATES 447141		J & J Ventures / Kentuckiana Amusements	USA :Illinois	Open Singles Cricket L6	\$30

